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 Open

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 66 Lyuben Kamenov H4 03:19.446 01:39.576 01:39.87000:00.000Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 25 25

2 13 Andrei Dumitrescu D 03:22.380 01:42.730 01:39.65000:02.934Tatuus 0 0

3 2 Lucian Radut H4 03:22.701 01:41.911 01:40.79000:03.255Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 18 18

4 9 Bogdan Cuzma H4 03:23.097 01:40.943 01:42.15400:03.651Mitsubishi Lancer EV 15 15

5 1 Paul Andronic H4 03:25.410 01:43.203 01:42.20700:05.964Mitsubishi Lancer EV 12 12

6 19 Edu Stan H4 03:30.353 01:45.007 01:45.34600:10.907Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 10 10

7 69 Armando Battocchi H4 03:30.777 01:45.550 01:45.22700:11.331Ferrari 458 Challeng 8 8

8 10 Alex Mirea H4 03:31.347 01:45.520 01:45.82700:11.901BMW E346 SPF 6 6

9 605 Girtofan Dan N4 03:35.877 01:48.073 01:47.80400:16.431Skoda Fabia R5 0 0

10 15 Alexandru Mitroi N4 03:36.707 01:47.904 01:48.80300:17.261Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 4 4

11 27 Laurentiu Ene H3 03:37.622 01:49.149 01:48.47300:18.176Honda Civic Type R 2 2

12 5 Andrei Serban H2 03:38.349 01:49.313 01:49.03600:18.903Skoda Fabia 1 1

13 124 Adi Iliescu A4 03:40.234 01:50.274 01:49.96000:20.788Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

14 7 Costi Stratnic H4 03:40.934 01:51.484 01:49.45000:21.488BMW Coupe 0 0

15 6 Dan Prepelita H4 03:42.437 01:51.470 01:50.96700:22.991Audi RS4 0 0

16 72 Bogdan Ungureanu A4 03:43.320 01:51.490 01:51.83000:23.874Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

17 20 Claudiu Ciuca H2 03:43.852 01:52.336 01:51.51600:24.406Renault Megane 0 0

18 491 Elias-Julian Raduta H2 03:44.364 01:52.497 01:51.86700:24.918Renault Clio 0 0

19 12 Ion Nicolae N4 03:45.233 01:52.600 01:52.63300:25.787Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

20 26 Cosmin Salistean N4 03:45.654 01:53.384 01:52.27000:26.208Mitsubishi Lancer EV 0 0

21 415 Matei Stancu H3 03:46.500 01:52.987 01:53.51300:27.054BMW 325 0 0

22 121 Aurelian Andronache H3 03:47.817 01:55.957 01:51.86000:28.371Renault Clio R3 Cup 0 0

23 31 Cristian Radulescu A4 03:47.886 01:53.953 01:53.93300:28.440Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

24 29 Emil Ghinea H3 03:49.039 01:54.736 01:54.30300:29.593Renault Clio Trophy 0 0

25 110 Claudiu Vasilache H1 03:54.206 01:57.256 01:56.95000:34.760Citroen Saxo 0 0

26 54 Cosmin-Lorian Vidican H2 03:54.667 01:57.640 01:57.02700:35.221Renault Clio 0 0

27 60 Bogdan Samoila H3 03:54.917 01:56.720 01:58.19700:35.471Seat Ibiza Diesel 0 0

28 52 Redeleanu Liviu H1 03:55.507 01:57.467 01:58.04000:36.061Honda Civic 0 0

29 33 Bogdan Sichitiu N4 03:56.297 01:56.977 01:59.32000:36.851Subaru STI 0 0

30 22 Florin Voicu H4 03:56.950 01:58.170 01:58.78000:37.504Ferrari 430 Challeng 0 0

31 50 Dan Maghetiu N4 03:58.630 01:58.563 02:00.06700:39.184Subaru Impreza WR 0 0

32 101 Gheorghe Horia Ioan A2 03:59.513 01:59.110 02:00.40300:40.067Honda Civic Type R 0 0

33 417 Marius Nopcea H1 04:01.364 02:01.070 02:00.29400:41.918Honda Civic EG6 0 0

34 423 Andrei Barbu H2 04:01.729 02:00.696 02:01.03300:42.283Renault Clio Sport R 0 0

35 28 Victoras Patriche H4 04:01.753 01:59.973 02:01.78000:42.307Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

36 56 Calin Mihai Salistean H4 04:02.116 02:01.833 02:00.28300:42.670Mitsubishi Eclipse 0 0

37 34 Dragos Argesanu H4 04:06.431 02:02.834 02:03.59700:46.985Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

38 30 Octavian Romas H1 04:10.003 02:04.810 02:05.19300:50.557Honda Civic EG 0 0

39 419 Septimiu Marghitas N1 04:13.074 02:07.540 02:05.53400:53.628Suzuki Swift 0 0

40 406 Iulian Safir H2 04:14.830 02:06.504 02:08.32600:55.384Renault Clio 0 0

41 425 Calin Lazar A2 04:15.623 02:08.150 02:07.47300:56.177Peugeot 206 0 0
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42 39 Lucian Harnagea A2 04:19.536 02:09.780 02:09.75601:00.090Honda Civic EP3 0 0

43 411 Costin Popescu N1 04:21.412 02:11.083 02:10.32901:01.966Honda Civic 0 0

44 49 Krepelka Alexandru H3 04:23.192 02:15.026 02:08.16601:03.746VW Golf 1 0 0

45 416 Gabriel Stoian H2 04:23.317 02:12.140 02:11.17701:03.871Renault Clio R3 0 0

46 410 Emil Nestor N1 04:23.967 02:12.520 02:11.44701:04.521Renault Twingo R1 0 0

47 495 Claudiu Erhan A1 04:24.690 02:13.843 02:10.84701:05.244Citroen C2R2 0 0

48 418 Cornel Zamfirescu H2 04:25.567 02:12.567 02:13.00001:06.121Toyota Celica 0 0

49 428 Felix Calin Fagadar N1 04:27.470 02:13.363 02:14.10701:08.024Dacia Sandero 0 0

50 432 Ariciu-Oancea Costin-Radu N1 04:33.694 02:18.690 02:15.00401:14.248Citroen Saxo VTS 0 0

51 402 Cristea Alin H1 04:35.280 02:18.520 02:16.76001:15.834Citroen Saxo 0 0

52 426 Bogdan Barbatu A2 04:37.087 02:18.740 02:18.34701:17.641Renault Clio RS 0 0

53 433 Lupu Cristian A1 04:38.867 02:20.900 02:17.96701:19.421Citroen C2R2 0 0

54 431 Rares Crucitia N1 04:41.397 02:20.591 02:20.80601:21.951Dacia Sandero 0 0

55 430 Constantin Constantin N1 05:05.707 02:33.390 02:32.31701:46.261Dacia Logan 0 0

56 412  Alexandru Daianu H1 05:06.260 02:35.247 02:31.01301:46.814Mitsubishi Colt 0 0

57 17 Calin Manitiu N4 01:45.940 01:45.940 DNSSubaru Impreza 2 2

58 61 Octavian Ciovica H4 01:47.226 DNS 01:47.226Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 2 2

59 68 Dani Otil A2 02:02.687 02:02.687 DNSRenault Clio 0 0

60 63 Alexandru Vasile A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0

61 3 Ovidiu Zaberca H4 DNS DNS DNSMitsubishi Lancer EV 0 0

62 499 Marian Nica A1 DNS DNS DNSCitroen C2 R2 0 0

63 40 Octavian Netcu A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio RS 0 0

64 158 Riccardo Tarabelli H3 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0

65 38 Dragos Danaila H2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Megane 0 0

66 80 Alessandro Pietta H4 DNS DNS DNSFerarri 458 Challeng 0 0

67 81 Micu Octavian H3 DNS DNS DNSAudi A4 0 0

 A

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 124 Adi Iliescu A4 03:40.234 01:50.274 01:49.96000:00.000Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 25 3 28

2 72 Bogdan Ungureanu A4 03:43.320 01:51.490 01:51.83000:03.086Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 18 5 23

3 31 Cristian Radulescu A4 03:47.886 01:53.953 01:53.93300:07.652Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 15 2 17

4 101 Gheorghe Horia Ioan A2 03:59.513 01:59.110 02:00.40300:19.279Honda Civic Type R 12 12

5 425 Calin Lazar A2 04:15.623 02:08.150 02:07.47300:35.389Peugeot 206 10 10

6 39 Lucian Harnagea A2 04:19.536 02:09.780 02:09.75600:39.302Honda Civic EP3 8 8

7 495 Claudiu Erhan A1 04:24.690 02:13.843 02:10.84700:44.456Citroen C2R2 6 6

8 426 Bogdan Barbatu A2 04:37.087 02:18.740 02:18.34700:56.853Renault Clio RS 4 4

9 433 Lupu Cristian A1 04:38.867 02:20.900 02:17.96700:58.633Citroen C2R2 2 2

10 68 Dani Otil A2 02:02.687 02:02.687 DNSRenault Clio 5 5

11 499 Marian Nica A1 DNS DNS DNSCitroen C2 R2 0 0

12 63 Alexandru Vasile A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0

13 40 Octavian Netcu A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio RS 0 0
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 D

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 13 Andrei Dumitrescu D DNS DNS DNSTatuus 0 0
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 H

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 66 Lyuben Kamenov H4 03:19.446 01:39.576 01:39.87000:00.000Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 25 5 30

2 2 Lucian Radut H4 03:22.701 01:41.911 01:40.79000:03.255Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 18 3 21

3 9 Bogdan Cuzma H4 03:23.097 01:40.943 01:42.15400:03.651Mitsubishi Lancer EV 15 15

4 1 Paul Andronic H4 03:25.410 01:43.203 01:42.20700:05.964Mitsubishi Lancer EV 12 12

5 19 Edu Stan H4 03:30.353 01:45.007 01:45.34600:10.907Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 10 10

6 69 Armando Battocchi H4 03:30.777 01:45.550 01:45.22700:11.331Ferrari 458 Challeng 8 2 10

7 10 Alex Mirea H4 03:31.347 01:45.520 01:45.82700:11.901BMW E346 SPF 6 6

8 27 Laurentiu Ene H3 03:37.622 01:49.149 01:48.47300:18.176Honda Civic Type R 4 4

9 5 Andrei Serban H2 03:38.349 01:49.313 01:49.03600:18.903Skoda Fabia 2 2

10 7 Costi Stratnic H4 03:40.934 01:51.484 01:49.45000:21.488BMW Coupe 1 1

11 6 Dan Prepelita H4 03:42.437 01:51.470 01:50.96700:22.991Audi RS4 0 0

12 20 Claudiu Ciuca H2 03:43.852 01:52.336 01:51.51600:24.406Renault Megane 0 0

13 491 Elias-Julian Raduta H2 03:44.364 01:52.497 01:51.86700:24.918Renault Clio 0 0

14 415 Matei Stancu H3 03:46.500 01:52.987 01:53.51300:27.054BMW 325 0 0

15 121 Aurelian Andronache H3 03:47.817 01:55.957 01:51.86000:28.371Renault Clio R3 Cup 0 0

16 29 Emil Ghinea H3 03:49.039 01:54.736 01:54.30300:29.593Renault Clio Trophy 0 0

17 110 Claudiu Vasilache H1 03:54.206 01:57.256 01:56.95000:34.760Citroen Saxo 0 0

18 54 Cosmin-Lorian Vidican H2 03:54.667 01:57.640 01:57.02700:35.221Renault Clio 0 0

19 60 Bogdan Samoila H3 03:54.917 01:56.720 01:58.19700:35.471Seat Ibiza Diesel 0 0

20 52 Redeleanu Liviu H1 03:55.507 01:57.467 01:58.04000:36.061Honda Civic 0 0

21 22 Florin Voicu H4 03:56.950 01:58.170 01:58.78000:37.504Ferrari 430 Challeng 0 0

22 417 Marius Nopcea H1 04:01.364 02:01.070 02:00.29400:41.918Honda Civic EG6 0 0

23 423 Andrei Barbu H2 04:01.729 02:00.696 02:01.03300:42.283Renault Clio Sport R 0 0

24 28 Victoras Patriche H4 04:01.753 01:59.973 02:01.78000:42.307Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

25 56 Calin Mihai Salistean H4 04:02.116 02:01.833 02:00.28300:42.670Mitsubishi Eclipse 0 0

26 34 Dragos Argesanu H4 04:06.431 02:02.834 02:03.59700:46.985Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 0 0

27 30 Octavian Romas H1 04:10.003 02:04.810 02:05.19300:50.557Honda Civic EG 0 0

28 406 Iulian Safir H2 04:14.830 02:06.504 02:08.32600:55.384Renault Clio 0 0

29 49 Krepelka Alexandru H3 04:23.192 02:15.026 02:08.16601:03.746VW Golf 1 0 0

30 416 Gabriel Stoian H2 04:23.317 02:12.140 02:11.17701:03.871Renault Clio R3 0 0

31 418 Cornel Zamfirescu H2 04:25.567 02:12.567 02:13.00001:06.121Toyota Celica 0 0

32 402 Cristea Alin H1 04:35.280 02:18.520 02:16.76001:15.834Citroen Saxo 0 0

33 412  Alexandru Daianu H1 05:06.260 02:35.247 02:31.01301:46.814Mitsubishi Colt 0 0

34 61 Octavian Ciovica H4 01:47.226 DNS 01:47.226Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 2 2

35 38 Dragos Danaila H2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Megane 0 0

36 81 Micu Octavian H3 DNS DNS DNSAudi A4 0 0

37 80 Alessandro Pietta H4 DNS DNS DNSFerarri 458 Challeng 0 0

38 3 Ovidiu Zaberca H4 DNS DNS DNSMitsubishi Lancer EV 0 0

39 158 Riccardo Tarabelli H3 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0
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 N

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 605 Girtofan Dan N4 03:35.877 01:48.073 01:47.80400:00.000Skoda Fabia R5 0 0

2 15 Alexandru Mitroi N4 03:36.707 01:47.904 01:48.80300:00.830Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 25 3 28

3 12 Ion Nicolae N4 03:45.233 01:52.600 01:52.63300:09.356Mitsubishi Lancer Ev 18 2 20

4 26 Cosmin Salistean N4 03:45.654 01:53.384 01:52.27000:09.777Mitsubishi Lancer EV 15 15

5 33 Bogdan Sichitiu N4 03:56.297 01:56.977 01:59.32000:20.420Subaru STI 12 12

6 50 Dan Maghetiu N4 03:58.630 01:58.563 02:00.06700:22.753Subaru Impreza WR 10 10

7 419 Septimiu Marghitas N1 04:13.074 02:07.540 02:05.53400:37.197Suzuki Swift 8 8

8 411 Costin Popescu N1 04:21.412 02:11.083 02:10.32900:45.535Honda Civic 6 6

9 410 Emil Nestor N1 04:23.967 02:12.520 02:11.44700:48.090Renault Twingo R1 4 4

10 428 Felix Calin Fagadar N1 04:27.470 02:13.363 02:14.10700:51.593Dacia Sandero 2 2

11 432 Ariciu-Oancea Costin-Radu N1 04:33.694 02:18.690 02:15.00400:57.817Citroen Saxo VTS 1 1

12 431 Rares Crucitia N1 04:41.397 02:20.591 02:20.80601:05.520Dacia Sandero 0 0

13 430 Constantin Constantin N1 05:05.707 02:33.390 02:32.31701:29.830Dacia Logan 0 0

14 17 Calin Manitiu N4 01:45.940 01:45.940 DNSSubaru Impreza 12.5 5 17.5
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 2 Roti Motrice (F2)

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 27 Laurentiu Ene H3 03:37.622 01:49.149 01:48.47300:00.000Honda Civic Type R 25 25

2 5 Andrei Serban H2 03:38.349 01:49.313 01:49.03600:00.727Skoda Fabia 18 18

3 20 Claudiu Ciuca H2 03:43.852 01:52.336 01:51.51600:06.230Renault Megane 15 15

4 491 Elias-Julian Raduta H2 03:44.364 01:52.497 01:51.86700:06.742Renault Clio 12 12

5 121 Aurelian Andronache H3 03:47.817 01:55.957 01:51.86000:10.195Renault Clio R3 Cup 10 10

6 110 Claudiu Vasilache H1 03:54.206 01:57.256 01:56.95000:16.584Citroen Saxo 8 8

7 54 Cosmin-Lorian Vidican H2 03:54.667 01:57.640 01:57.02700:17.045Renault Clio 6 6

8 60 Bogdan Samoila H3 03:54.917 01:56.720 01:58.19700:17.295Seat Ibiza Diesel 4 4

9 52 Redeleanu Liviu H1 03:55.507 01:57.467 01:58.04000:17.885Honda Civic 2 2

10 101 Gheorghe Horia Ioan A2 03:59.513 01:59.110 02:00.40300:21.891Honda Civic Type R 1 1

11 417 Marius Nopcea H1 04:01.364 02:01.070 02:00.29400:23.742Honda Civic EG6 0 0

12 423 Andrei Barbu H2 04:01.729 02:00.696 02:01.03300:24.107Renault Clio Sport R 0 0

13 30 Octavian Romas H1 04:10.003 02:04.810 02:05.19300:32.381Honda Civic EG 0 0

14 419 Septimiu Marghitas N1 04:13.074 02:07.540 02:05.53400:35.452Suzuki Swift 0 0

15 406 Iulian Safir H2 04:14.830 02:06.504 02:08.32600:37.208Renault Clio 0 0

16 425 Calin Lazar A2 04:15.623 02:08.150 02:07.47300:38.001Peugeot 206 0 0

17 39 Lucian Harnagea A2 04:19.536 02:09.780 02:09.75600:41.914Honda Civic EP3 0 0

18 411 Costin Popescu N1 04:21.412 02:11.083 02:10.32900:43.790Honda Civic 0 0

19 49 Krepelka Alexandru H3 04:23.192 02:15.026 02:08.16600:45.570VW Golf 1 0 0

20 416 Gabriel Stoian H2 04:23.317 02:12.140 02:11.17700:45.695Renault Clio R3 0 0

21 410 Emil Nestor N1 04:23.967 02:12.520 02:11.44700:46.345Renault Twingo R1 0 0

22 495 Claudiu Erhan A1 04:24.690 02:13.843 02:10.84700:47.068Citroen C2R2 0 0

23 418 Cornel Zamfirescu H2 04:25.567 02:12.567 02:13.00000:47.945Toyota Celica 0 0

24 428 Felix Calin Fagadar N1 04:27.470 02:13.363 02:14.10700:49.848Dacia Sandero 0 0

25 432 Ariciu-Oancea Costin-Radu N1 04:33.694 02:18.690 02:15.00400:56.072Citroen Saxo VTS 0 0

26 402 Cristea Alin H1 04:35.280 02:18.520 02:16.76000:57.658Citroen Saxo 0 0

27 426 Bogdan Barbatu A2 04:37.087 02:18.740 02:18.34700:59.465Renault Clio RS 0 0

28 433 Lupu Cristian A1 04:38.867 02:20.900 02:17.96701:01.245Citroen C2R2 0 0

29 431 Rares Crucitia N1 04:41.397 02:20.591 02:20.80601:03.775Dacia Sandero 0 0

30 430 Constantin Constantin N1 05:05.707 02:33.390 02:32.31701:28.085Dacia Logan 0 0

31 412  Alexandru Daianu H1 05:06.260 02:35.247 02:31.01301:28.638Mitsubishi Colt 0 0

32 68 Dani Otil A2 02:02.687 02:02.687 DNSRenault Clio 0 0

33 158 Riccardo Tarabelli H3 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0

34 40 Octavian Netcu A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio RS 0 0

35 38 Dragos Danaila H2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Megane 0 0

36 499 Marian Nica A1 DNS DNS DNSCitroen C2 R2 0 0

37 63 Alexandru Vasile A2 DNS DNS DNSRenault Clio 0 0
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 2 Roti Motrice (GT)

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 69 Armando Battocchi H4 03:30.777 01:45.550 01:45.22700:00.000Ferrari 458 Challeng 25 25

2 10 Alex Mirea H4 03:31.347 01:45.520 01:45.82700:00.570BMW E346 SPF 18 18

3 7 Costi Stratnic H4 03:40.934 01:51.484 01:49.45000:10.157BMW Coupe 15 15

4 415 Matei Stancu H3 03:46.500 01:52.987 01:53.51300:15.723BMW 325 12 12

5 29 Emil Ghinea H3 03:49.039 01:54.736 01:54.30300:18.262Renault Clio Trophy 10 10

6 22 Florin Voicu H4 03:56.950 01:58.170 01:58.78000:26.173Ferrari 430 Challeng 8 8

7 56 Calin Mihai Salistean H4 04:02.116 02:01.833 02:00.28300:31.339Mitsubishi Eclipse 6 6

8 80 Alessandro Pietta H4 DNS DNS DNSFerarri 458 Challeng 0 0

 Debutanti

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 491 Elias-Julian Raduta H2 03:44.364 01:52.497 01:51.86700:00.000Renault Clio 25 25

2 415 Matei Stancu H3 03:46.500 01:52.987 01:53.51300:02.136BMW 325 18 18

3 417 Marius Nopcea H1 04:01.364 02:01.070 02:00.29400:17.000Honda Civic EG6 15 15

4 423 Andrei Barbu H2 04:01.729 02:00.696 02:01.03300:17.365Renault Clio Sport R 12 12

5 419 Septimiu Marghitas N1 04:13.074 02:07.540 02:05.53400:28.710Suzuki Swift 10 10

6 406 Iulian Safir H2 04:14.830 02:06.504 02:08.32600:30.466Renault Clio 8 8

7 425 Calin Lazar A2 04:15.623 02:08.150 02:07.47300:31.259Peugeot 206 6 6

8 411 Costin Popescu N1 04:21.412 02:11.083 02:10.32900:37.048Honda Civic 4 4

9 416 Gabriel Stoian H2 04:23.317 02:12.140 02:11.17700:38.953Renault Clio R3 2 2

10 410 Emil Nestor N1 04:23.967 02:12.520 02:11.44700:39.603Renault Twingo R1 1 1

11 495 Claudiu Erhan A1 04:24.690 02:13.843 02:10.84700:40.326Citroen C2R2 0 0

12 418 Cornel Zamfirescu H2 04:25.567 02:12.567 02:13.00000:41.203Toyota Celica 0 0

13 428 Felix Calin Fagadar N1 04:27.470 02:13.363 02:14.10700:43.106Dacia Sandero 0 0

14 432 Ariciu-Oancea Costin-Radu N1 04:33.694 02:18.690 02:15.00400:49.330Citroen Saxo VTS 0 0

15 402 Cristea Alin H1 04:35.280 02:18.520 02:16.76000:50.916Citroen Saxo 0 0

16 426 Bogdan Barbatu A2 04:37.087 02:18.740 02:18.34700:52.723Renault Clio RS 0 0

17 433 Lupu Cristian A1 04:38.867 02:20.900 02:17.96700:54.503Citroen C2R2 0 0

18 431 Rares Crucitia N1 04:41.397 02:20.591 02:20.80600:57.033Dacia Sandero 0 0

19 430 Constantin Constantin N1 05:05.707 02:33.390 02:32.31701:21.343Dacia Logan 0 0

20 412  Alexandru Daianu H1 05:06.260 02:35.247 02:31.01301:21.896Mitsubishi Colt 0 0

21 499 Marian Nica A1 DNS DNS DNSCitroen C2 R2 0 0

 Diesel

Mansa 1 Mansa 2EcartPos N Pilot Cl TimpMasina P1 PA Tota

l
1 7 Costi Stratnic H4 03:40.934 01:51.484 01:49.45000:00.000BMW Coupe 25 25

2 60 Bogdan Samoila H3 03:54.917 01:56.720 01:58.19700:13.983Seat Ibiza Diesel 18 18

3 49 Krepelka Alexandru H3 04:23.192 02:15.026 02:08.16600:42.258VW Golf 1 15 15

Ionut Roman
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Clerk of the course :


